
98 年 11 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/11/02 5,738,040 134,866,696 22.50 23.85 22.50 23.70 +0.90 1,896 

98/11/03 5,207,196 126,007,921 24.00 24.55 23.95 24.00 +0.30 1,696 

98/11/04 3,586,688 86,528,112 24.20 24.50 23.95 24.00 0.00 1,223 

98/11/05 2,468,575 59,007,050 24.10 24.15 23.70 23.70 -0.30 881 

98/11/06 2,118,367 50,612,195 24.15 24.20 23.65 23.70 0.00 787 

98/11/09 1,932,693 45,871,067 23.80 24.10 23.50 23.55 -0.15 805 

98/11/10 2,120,392 50,237,909 23.70 23.80 23.50 23.55 0.00 729 

98/11/11 1,729,743 40,822,081 23.70 23.80 23.50 23.60 +0.05 660 

98/11/12 2,852,232 67,775,455 23.75 23.90 23.55 23.90 +0.30 976 

98/11/13 4,149,281 99,963,956 23.90 24.30 23.75 23.85 -0.05 1,460 

98/11/16 2,193,941 52,494,442 24.10 24.10 23.80 23.80 -0.05 848 

98/11/17 2,292,941 54,565,704 23.90 23.95 23.65 23.65 -0.15 864 

98/11/18 10,590,439 258,014,561 23.70 24.60 23.70 24.35 +0.70 3,410 

98/11/19 4,070,283 99,307,676 24.50 24.65 24.05 24.15 -0.20 1,381 

98/11/20 1,871,480 44,942,924 23.90 24.20 23.90 23.95 -0.20 718 

98/11/23 1,620,392 38,612,184 24.00 24.10 23.75 23.75 -0.20 591 

98/11/24 2,810,225 67,580,239 24.00 24.25 23.85 23.90 +0.15 896 

98/11/25 2,537,353 60,663,978 23.95 24.10 23.75 23.80 -0.10 891 

98/11/26 6,199,413 150,627,809 23.90 24.55 23.90 24.05 +0.25 2,174 

98/11/27 4,821,236 112,825,996 23.90 24.00 22.85 23.20 -0.85 1,637 

98/11/30 1,549,588 36,462,756 23.40 23.70 23.40 23.55 +0.35 617 

 


